

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Piparkha					
Tin Mubani to					
Mishrauli to					
under MMSY (SC)					
Name of Agency:-					
Parveen Kumar Ray					
At Jashauli P.O. Pachauli					
DIST - Siwan					
Agst No - 55 SB & MMSY (SC)					
2020-21					

Date of Start - 3-07-2020				
Time of completion:- 2/4/2021				
Date of measurement:-				
13/10/20				
Measurement				

①	Providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar			
	do - - do as per			
				0.90 km
②	Providing ref pillar			
	do - - do as per			
				0.90 km

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1)	const. of granular sub-base (GSB)				
	- do - do - as				
	per tech. Sp.				
	243.00 m ³ @ Rs 2994.35 = 727627.00				
	vide TMBP-09				
(2/10)	providing laying spreading and compacting stone				
	(WBM-3) - do - do				
	as per tech Sp.				
	168.73 m ³ @ Rs. 3461.0 = 583974.00				
(3/1)	providing and fixing working bench mark pillar - do - do				
	as / per tech Sp.				
	0.90 km @ 3821.0 Rs = 3438.00				
	vide TMBP-05				
(4/2)	providing reference pillar do - do -				
	0.9 km @ Rs 1766.13 = 1589.00				
	vide TMBP-05				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/3)	clearing and grubbing road land - do - do - as per tech sp.				
	0.45 Ha @ Rs 49496.7 = 22273 = Rs				
	vide MBP -				
(6/6)	const. of embankment from pit up to 100 m lead				
	504 m ³ @ Rs 140.98 = 71048 = Rs				
	vide MBP - 05				
(7/8)	const. of E/W obtained from pits - do - do				
	450 m ³ @ 175.11 Rs = 78799 = Rs				
	vide MBP - 06				
(8/4)	Excavation for roadway in soil				
	85.5 m ³ @ 74.10 = Rs 6335 = Rs				
	vide MBP - 06				
(9/8)	providing gravel sub base				
	85.5 m ³ @ 2994.35 = 256016 = Rs				
	vide MBP - 06				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/9) providing and laying WBM-3					
84.36m ³ @ Rs 3641.00 =					307154.00
vide MBP-06					
(11/15) const ⁿ of un reinforced cement pavement - do - do as per tech sp.					
180.00m ³ @ 7270.98 Rs					1308776.00
vide MBP-07					

(12/28) providing MMSI logs sign board - do - do - as per tech sp.					
5 No @ 10925.56 Rs					54627.80
					Rs = 3421656.00
Add 12% GST (+) Rs =					410598.72
Add 01% labour cess (+)					34216.56
					Rs 3866470.28
less 10% as per agt Rs (-)					386647.03
					Rs 3479823.25
less previous paid amt. Rs (-)					1899050.00
					Rs = 1580773.25

16/3/21
JTE Continuation